P 121186 

Package ref. no.    MAFCP/CS/010b 

Awarded Firm/Individual:      Arben Molla 

Address:     Tirane, Albania 

Contract signature date:     21 January 2015 

Method of Procurement/Selection:      Individual Consultant 

Price:      14,538 (Fourteen thousand five hundred thirty eight) Euro exclusive of local indirect taxes 

Duration:     5 months 

Summary scope of contract:    Preparation of national irrigation and drainage strategy